HOUSE FINANCIAL SERVICES COMMITTEE EMAIL ADDRESSES

Kim.Rubin@mail.house.gov
Kevin.Wysocki@mail.house.gov
Alex.Teel@mail.house.gov
David.Stern@mail.house.gov
Jason.Lynch@mail.house.gov
Geoffrey.Okamoto@mail.house.gov
Andrew.Stasiowski@mail.house.gov
Robert.Primus@mail.house.gov
Kristy.Huxhold@mail.house.gov
Richard.Pecantte@mail.house.gov
Jonathan.Hiler@mail.house.gov
Craig.Radcliffe@mail.house.gov
Amie.Woeber@mail.house.gov
Carol.Wayman@mail.house.gov
Justin.Thaxton@mail.house.gov
Erin.Bays@mail.house.gov
Katie.Brown@mail.house.gov
Adam.Elias@mail.house.gov
Andrew.Shaw@mail.house.gov
Nicholas.Johnson@mail.house.gov
Richard.Hoffman@mail.house.gov
Seth.Dawson@mail.house.gov
Clinton.Jones@mail.house.gov
Rachel.Kelly@mail.house.gov
Holly.Bullard@mail.house.gov
Sean.Gallagher@mail.house.gov
Kate.Disbrow@mail.house.gov
Bryan.Wood@mail.house.gov
Jordan.Lane@mail.house.gov
Charlotte.Newman@mail.house.gov
Erin.Ingraham@mail.house.gov
Molly.McDonnell@mail.house.gov
Amber.Daniels@mail.house.gov
Brad.Morris@mail.house.gov
Colin.Masters@mail.house.gov
Ben.Harney@mail.house.gov
Ellen.McNamara@mail.house.gov
Wes.McClelland@mail.house.gov
Jennifer.Flitton@mail.house.gov
Kim.Fuller@mail.house.gov
Kevin.McKee@mail.house.gov
Sean.Gard@mail.house.gov
Emm.King@mail.house.gov
Christopher.Fisher@mail.house.gov
Melissa.James@mail.house.gov
Jessica.Blake@mail.house.gov
Noah.Marine@mail.house.gov
David.Weinber@mail.house.gov
Austen.Jensen@mail.house.gov
Robert.Carter@mail.house.gov
Jake.Menefee@mail.house.gov
Kyle.Glenn@mail.house.gov
Ana.Ellis@mail.house.gov
Peter.Freeman@mail.house.gov
Beau.Brunson@mail.house.gov
Angie.Borja@mail.house.gov
Cachavious.English@mail.house.gov
Marc.Shultz@mail.house.gov
Alyssa.Marois@mail.house.gov
Jesse.Walls@mail.house.gov
John.Hammond@mail.house.gov
Brian.Oshea@mail.house.gov
Roxanne.Scott@mail.house.gov
Eric.Love@mail.house.gove
Ellen.Johnson@mail.house.gov
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